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Legacy 220 Navigator

Series: Legacy Model Year: 2025

Standard Equipment

25" Diameter Tubes W/ Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship); 3/4" -7 Ply Marine Grade Plywood W/ Lifetime Warranty; 5/8" Full Solid Keel; All Welded Aluminum Transom w/Built-In Fuel Tank w/ Lifetime Warranty
Crossmembers; .190 Hat Channel Crossmembers at Motor Pod Area; Powder Coat Railing; Custom Fiberglass Console; OEM Analogue Gauges W/ Speedometer, Tachometer, Voltage & Fuel; Switch panel W/ Easy Access Resettable Breakers; JBL R3500 Stereo System W/ 4 speakers; 12 Volt
Receptacle w/ Dual USB Charging Ports; LED Navigation Lights & LED Docking Lights; LED Navigation Lights & LED Docking Lights; Mechanical Tilt Steering; 10’ Bimini w/ Quick Disconnect; Roto cast Furniture Bases; Integrated Stainless Steel Cupholders; Rear Entry W/ Ladder; 4 Stainless

Bentley | Online Ordering

Steel Cleats; Table W/ Cupholders; Seagrass Weave Flooring; Bumper Guard W/ Rubber Insert; Midback W/ Recline Captains Chair; 5-Year Bow to Stern Warranty (Limited)

Pricing and Options

Item Name

Model: 2025 - Legacy 220 Navigator
Motor: MTR-1115F532D

Rail Options: Blackout Package - (Black Bimini Frame & Black
Anodized Rub Rail)

Rail Options: Textured Black (Powder Coat)

Panel Options: Sage Green

Accent Color: Matte Black

Furniture Options: Changing Room Option - Installed in Chaise End
Furniture Options: Phone Charger & USB's in Furniture
Furniture Options: SE Tan Interior

Flooring Options: Tan Seagrass

Bimini Skin Options: Black Bimini Skin

Cover Options: Playpen Cover -Black

Pre-Rigs: Mercury Pre Rig

Gauges: Mercury Analog

Steering Options: Xtreme Mechanical Tilt Steering
Amenities: Black Graphics Package

Amenities: Dog Bowl Option

Amenities: Extra Table Kit

Amenities: EZ View Bow Gate

Amenities: Fuel Water Separator

Amenities: Installed Battery Cables

Amenities: Slide Out Cooler

Audio Options: Rockford Stereo, 6 spkrs, & Amp
Console Options: Humminbird Helix 5

Ski Tow Options: Ski Tow Bar -Installed

BOAT + OPTIONS TOTAL

Dealer Make Ready

Documentation Fee

*Standards and options are subject to change

https://bdms.bentleypontoons.com/boat/order/print/windowsticker/39372

Bentley MSRP
$32,000

$13,595
$923

$0

$0
$384
$461
$538
$0

$0

$0
$1,307
$769
$769

$0

S5
$269
$461
$230
$153
$192
$615
$1,384
$769
$1,069
$56,003
$3,900
$895
Bentley MSRP
Dealer Sale Price

Dealer Savings

Dealer Price
$25,365

$11,046
$750

$0

$0

$312
$375
$437

$0

$0

$0
$1,062
$625
$625

$0

$93
$218
$375
$187
$125
$156
$500
$1,125
$625
$868
$44,869
$3,900
$895
$60,798
$49,664
$11,134

KATZ'S MARINA AT THE COVE
22 STONEHENGE RD
LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ 7849

HIN Number: BAG14535H425

32 Gallon C Hat Channel

ite Fuel Tank;

Colors

Rail Options Blackout Package - (Black Bimini Frame & Black Anodized Rub Rail)
Rail Options Textured Black (Powder Coat)
Panel Options Sage Green
Accent Color Matte Black

Furniture Options SE Tan Interior

Flooring Options Tan Seagrass
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