

KATZ'S MARINA AT THE COVE 22 STONEHENGE RD LAKE HOPATCONG, NJ 7849



HIN Number: BAG14535H425

Legacy 220 Navigator

Series: Legacy Model Year: 2025



Standard Equipment

25" Diameter Tubes W/ Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship); 3/4" - 7 Ply Marine Grade Plywood W/ Lifetime Warranty; 5/8" Full Solid Keel; All Welded Aluminum Transom w/Built-In Fuel Tank w/ Lifetime Warranty (Workmanship); 32 Gallon Composite Fuel Tank; Aluminum Hat Channel Crossmembers; 190 Hat Channel Crossmembers at Motor Pod Area; Powder Coat Railing; Custom Fiberglass Console; OEM Analogue Gauges W/ Speedometer, Tachometer, Voltage & Fuel; Switch panel W/ Easy Access Resettable Breakers; IBL R3500 Stereo System W/ 4 speakers; 12 Volt Receptacle w/ Dual USB Charging Ports; LED Navigation Lights & LED Docking Lights; LED Navigation Lights & LED Docking Lights; Mechanical Tilt Steering; 10' Blimin w/ Quick Disconnect; Roto cast Furniture Bases; Integrated Stainless Steel Cupholders; Rear Entry W/ Ladder; 4 Stainless Steel Cleats; Table W/ Cupholders; Seagrass Weave Flooring; Bumper Guard W/ Rubber Insert; Midback W/ Recline Captains Chair; 5-Year Bow to Stern Warranty (Limited)

Pricing and Options

Item Name	Bentley MSRP	Dealer Price
Model: 2025 - Legacy 220 Navigator	\$32,000	\$25,365
Motor: MTR-1115F532D	\$13,595	\$11,046
Rail Options: Blackout Package - (Black Bimini Frame & Black Anodized Rub Rail)	\$923	\$750
Rail Options: Textured Black (Powder Coat)	\$0	\$0
Panel Options: Sage Green	\$0	\$0
Accent Color: Matte Black	\$384	\$312
Furniture Options: Changing Room Option - Installed in Chaise End	\$461	\$375
Furniture Options: Phone Charger & USB's in Furniture	\$538	\$437
Furniture Options: SE Tan Interior	\$0	\$0
Flooring Options: Tan Seagrass	\$0	\$0
Bimini Skin Options: Black Bimini Skin	\$0	\$0
Cover Options: Playpen Cover - Black	\$1,307	\$1,062
Pre-Rigs: Mercury Pre Rig	\$769	\$625
Gauges: Mercury Analog	\$769	\$625
Steering Options: Xtreme Mechanical Tilt Steering	\$0	\$0
Amenities: Black Graphics Package	\$115	\$93
Amenities: Dog Bowl Option	\$269	\$218
Amenities: Extra Table Kit	\$461	\$375
Amenities: EZ View Bow Gate	\$230	\$187
Amenities: Fuel Water Separator	\$153	\$125
Amenities: Installed Battery Cables	\$192	\$156
Amenities: Slide Out Cooler	\$615	\$500
Audio Options: Rockford Stereo, 6 spkrs, & Amp	\$1,384	\$1,125
Console Options: Humminbird Helix 5	\$769	\$625
Ski Tow Options: Ski Tow Bar - Installed	\$1,069	\$868
BOAT + OPTIONS TOTAL	\$56,003	\$44,869
Dealer Make Ready	\$3,900	\$3,900
Documentation Fee	\$895	\$895
	Bentley MSRP	\$60,798
	Dealer Sale Price	\$49,664
	Dealer Savings	\$11,134

^{*}Standards and options are subject to change

COLOTS		
Rail Options	Blackout Package - (Black Bimini Frame & Black Anodized Rub Rail)	
Rail Options	Textured Black (Powder Coat	
Panel Options	Sage Green	
Accent Color	Matte Black	
Furniture Options	SE Tan Interio	
Flooring Options	Tan Seagrass	